
 

 

Powerpoint Operator Roster (3 FEBRUARY – 24 MARCH 2024) 
 

IF YOU ARE NOT AVAILABLE AT ROSTERED TIMES, PLEASE ARRANGE TO SWAP DIRECTLY WITH ANOTHER PERSON.  

File Preparation Saturday 3rd February 2024 Sunday 4th February 2024 (5th Sunday in Ordinary Time) 
 6pm 8am 10am 5pm 

Leslie Alphonso Stanley D’Souza - Leslie Alphonso Edith Galang 

 Saturday 10th February 2024 Sunday 11th February 2024 (6th Sunday in Ordinary Time) 
 6pm 8am 10am 5pm 

Leslie Alphonso Leon Lim - Ajay Thomas Carla Sujanto 
 Saturday 17th February 2024 Sunday 18th February 2024 (1st Sunday of Lent) 
 6pm 8am 10am 5pm 

Leslie Alphonso Carla Sujanto - Michael Anderson Catherine Vail 
 Saturday 24th February 2024 Sunday 25th February 2024 (2nd Sunday of Lent) 
 6pm 8am 10am 5pm 

Leslie Alphonso Leon Lim - Austin Lobo Edith Galang 

 Saturday 2nd March 2024 Sunday 3rd March 2024 (3rd Sunday of Lent) 
 6pm 8am 10am 5pm 

Leslie Alphonso Stanley D’Souza - Leslie Alphonso Edith Galang 

 Saturday 9th March 2024 Sunday 10th March 2024 (4th Sunday of Lent) 
 6pm 8am 10am 5pm 

Leslie Alphonso Leon Lim - Ajay Thomas Danny Lim 

 Saturday 16th March 2024 Sunday 17th March 2024 (5th Sunday of Lent) 
 6pm 8am 10am 5pm 

Leslie Alphonso Stanley D’Souza - Michael Anderson Catherine Vail 
 Saturday 23rd March 2024 Sunday 24th March 2024 (Passion Sunday) 
 6pm 8am 10am 5pm 

Leslie Alphonso Carla Sujanto - Austin Lobo Edith Galang 

 
IT IS ESSENTIAL THAT VOLUNTEERS ARRIVE AT LEAST 20 MINUTES BEFORE MASS BEGINS TO PREPARE THE SYSTEM. 
(www.ololbayswater.org.au/rosters)                                                                                                                                                      Prepared by D Lim, 22/1/24


